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13. Фонд оценочных средств для проведения промежуточной аттестации

Паспорт фонда оценочных средств 

Код 
контролируемой 
компетенции 

1-2 модуль

Контролируемый 
раздел 

ОК-1, ОК-3, ОК-4 Основной этап 
ОПК-3, ОПК-5 

ПК-7, ПК-8, ПК-11 

ИТОГО баллов 

3-4 модуль

ОК-1, ОК-3, ОК-4 Основной этап 
ОПК-3, ОПК-5

ПК-7, ПК-8, ПК-11 

ИТОГО баллов 

5-6 семестр
ОК-1, ОК-3, ОК-4 Основной этап 
ОПК-3, ОПК-5 
ПК-7, ПК-8, ПК-11 

ИТОГО баллов 

Формы контроля 

50 
50 

20 

50 

20 

80 

8'0 

30 

80 

80 

Баллы 

раздела 

100 

100 

100 








